5/7/24,10:12 AM

HOME | MULTIMEDIA COURSES

| PRESENTERS' INF(

INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION

16 Presentations

Can't find a scheduled presentation? Search the Complete List of Courses.

CCN P

9080-32100-23-004
5270-32100-23-010
1126-32100-23-006
7280-32100-23-013
1345-32100-23-008
2200-32100-23-004
1345-32100-23-007
1126-32100-23-008
5270-32100-23-011
1345-32100-23-009
7280-32100-23-014
2970-32100-24-001
7290-32100-24-004
3550-32100-24-001
2970-32100-24-002

7290-32100-24-002

COURSE TITLE P

INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION
INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION
INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION
INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION
INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION
INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION
INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION
INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION
INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION
INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION
INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION
INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION
INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION
INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION
INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION

DESIGNED FOR LAW ENFORCEMENT OR CORRECTIONS

PERSONNEL ASSIGNED TO INTERNAL AFFAIRS

INVESTIGATORS. COVERS LEGAL ISSUES, CASE LAW,
INTERVIEWING TECHNIQUES AND REPORT WRITING.

CPT: Yes

Plan: IV. Travel and per diem reimbursement
Cost: Non-Reimbursable Tuition: $64.00

College Units: 1

To register, contact the presenter:

California POST Course Catalog

DATES &

05/07/2024
05/13/2024
05/21/2024
05/21/2024
05/23/2024
05/28/12024
05/30/2024
06/10/2024
06/10/2024
06/12/2024
06/24/2024
08/26/2024
10/01/2024
10/28/2024

Start Date: 10/29/2024
End Date: 10/31/2024

SACRAMENTO REGIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY TRNG. CENTER

INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION

11/18/2024

Sign In

BROWSE BY CATEGORY ¥

COURSE LOCATION ¥

SAN CLEMENTE
GARDEN GROVE
SANTA CLARA
SAN BERNARDINO
VENTURA
RIVERSIDE

SAN DIEGO
SUNNYVALE
GARDEN GROVE
SAN RAMON
NEWPORT BEACH
MC CLELLAN
CORONADO
FRESNO

MC CLELLAN
SACRAMENTO REGIONAL
PUBLIC SAFETY TRNG.
CENTER

5146 ARNOLD AVE.

MC CLELLAN 95652
(816) 570-5000

FAIRFIELD

HOURS P
24
24
24
24
18
24
18
24
24
18
24
24
24
24
24

24

https://catalog.post.ca.gov/SearchResult.aspx?crs_no=32100&crs_title=INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION&pageld=10&MAC=sqpZ5ngfkDeafTo...

1n



