

INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION

16 Presentations

Can't find a scheduled presentation? [Search the Complete List of Courses.](#)

CCN 	COURSE TITLE 	DATES 	COURSE LOCATION 	HOURS 
9080-32100-23-004	INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION	05/07/2024	SAN CLEMENTE	24
5270-32100-23-010	INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION	05/13/2024	GARDEN GROVE	24
1126-32100-23-006	INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION	05/21/2024	SANTA CLARA	24
7290-32100-23-013	INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION	05/21/2024	SAN BERNARDINO	24
1345-32100-23-008	INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION	05/23/2024	VENTURA	16
2200-32100-23-004	INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION	05/28/2024	RIVERSIDE	24
1345-32100-23-007	INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION	05/30/2024	SAN DIEGO	16
1126-32100-23-008	INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION	06/10/2024	SUNNYVALE	24
5270-32100-23-011	INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION	06/10/2024	GARDEN GROVE	24
1345-32100-23-009	INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION	06/12/2024	SAN RAMON	16
7290-32100-23-014	INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION	06/24/2024	NEWPORT BEACH	24
2970-32100-24-001	INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION	08/26/2024	MC CLELLAN	24
7290-32100-24-004	INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION	10/01/2024	CORONADO	24
3550-32100-24-001	INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION	10/28/2024	FRESNO	24
2970-32100-24-002	<p>INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION</p> <p>DESIGNED FOR LAW ENFORCEMENT OR CORRECTIONS PERSONNEL ASSIGNED TO INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATORS. COVERS LEGAL ISSUES, CASE LAW, INTERVIEWING TECHNIQUES AND REPORT WRITING.</p> <p>CPT: Yes</p> <p>Plan: IV. Travel and per diem reimbursement</p> <p>Cost: Non-Reimbursable Tuition: \$64.00</p> <p>College Units: 1</p> <p>To register, contact the presenter: SACRAMENTO REGIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY TRNG. CENTER</p>	<p>Start Date: 10/29/2024</p> <p>End Date: 10/31/2024</p>	<p>MC CLELLAN</p> <p>SACRAMENTO REGIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY TRNG. CENTER</p> <p>5146 ARNOLD AVE. MC CLELLAN 95652 (916) 570-5000</p>	24
7290-32100-24-002	INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATION	11/18/2024	FAIRFIELD	24